# Onboarding for Denodo Standard

## Objective

The Denodo Standard 8.0 Professional Services Offering provides businesses with a firm footing for Denodo Standard 8.0 deployment in the cloud (public, hybrid, private). With the Denodo Standard 8.0 Professional Services Offering, Denodo can work alongside customer team members to give a basic introduction to data virtualization and help set up the Denodo Standard using best practices for administration, operations, and development.

During the "Onboarding for Denodo Standard" module, an experienced Denodo engineer will consult with your Denodo and server administration teams at the beginning of your infrastructure setup accelerating the teams' learning curves.

### **Benefits**

Get a head start with Denodo Standard deployment and configuration in the cloud.

## Scope

Installation, test, and network connectivity (4 hours). It includes:

- Start a marketplace instance including Denodo Standard and Solution Manager
- Review of Solution Manager configuration of license and environments.
- Network connectivity setup including the firewall settings.
- A high-level overview of the VDP admin tool, basic user creation, orientation around Design Studio, and Solution Manager.

#### Intended Audience

It is designed for users that want to get Denodo Standard up and running in less than half a day.

### Duration

Online meeting for up to 4 hours.

### **Key Activities**

#### Installation

Setup, installation, and configuration of the production environment including Solution Manager in the cloud marketplace.

## **Key Deliverables**

Best practices deployment and ready-to-use Denodo Standard environment in the cloud.

## Pre-requirements for the package

Delivery or completion of the services is subject to the Customer's obligation to meet the following requirements. The list of requirements will be sent 1 week prior to starting the engagement to ensure that the customer can prepare for the execution of the services.

The customer is responsible for making the necessary internal arrangements within the Customer's organization and at its sites in order to allow Denodo to carry out the services without interference. Customer (and its personnel) shall reasonably cooperate with Denodo in the performance of the services and shall provide Denodo with the information, feedback, instructions, authorizations necessary to enable the timely performance of the services. Customer shall be responsible for the completeness and accuracy of all information, data, and materials provided by Customer or its authorized representatives to Denodo.

These are the pre-requirements that are needed before this package can be applied to a customer's infrastructure:

#### Denodo Standard for AWS

- A decision on the machine type to be used for both Denodo Standard and Solution Manager.
- AWS account with access to IAM Policy, Services Account, Security Groups, etc.

#### Denodo Standard for Azure

- A decision on the machine type to be used for both Denodo Standard and Solution Manager.
- Azure account with permissions to:
  - Create a new Resource Group (or permission on a current one).
  - Create VMs
  - Create VNets
  - Create Public IPs
  - Create DNS entries

#### Denodo Standard for GCP

- A decision on the machine type to be used for both Denodo Standard and Solution Manager.
- GCP Account with permissions to create VMs.

#### Others

- Licenses available or Support users available to download the licenses during the engagement.
- · Access to private or public networks to configure the servers. (VPN setup in case of Hybrid or VPC setup in case of AWS Cloud for example)
- A decision on the machine type to be used for both Denodo Standard and Solution Manager.
- Access to Sysadmin user with permissions to:
  - o Configure the firewall for the Denodo servers requirements (Denodo Standard and Solution Manager)
  - Make changes in the configuration of the new servers.

## Mode of Delivery

Offsite Consulting Services

### Learn More

- Denodo Services Site
- [link to DS-Standard Professional Services Offering]



Denodo is the leader in data virtualization providing agile, high performance data integration, data abstraction, and real-time data services across the broadest range of enterprise, cloud, big data, and unstructured data sources at half the cost of traditional approaches. Denodo's customers across every major industry have gained significant business agility and ROI.

Visit www.denodo.com Email info@denodo.com Discover community.denodo.com



